
Walk Bike School Bus Family Vehicle CarpoolSchool District School

Washington State Student Travel Survey 2014
Method of transportation from home to school for participating school districts and schools
  -  as reported by a random sample of parents.

0.0%7.0% 41.9% 51.2% 0.0%ABERDEEN SD CENTRAL PARK ELEMENTARY 43

3.8%17.3% 32.7% 44.2% 0.0%ANACORTES SD ISLAND VIEW ELEMENTARY 52

0.0%5.0% 65.0% 30.0% 0.0%AUBURN SD ALPAC ELEMENTARY 60

0.0%5.7% 43.4% 50.9% 0.0%AUBURN SD HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY 53

0.0%34.0% 24.5% 37.7% 3.8%AUBURN SD LEA HILL ELEMENTARY 53

1.8%26.8% 50.0% 21.4% 0.0%AUBURN SD OLYMPIC MIDDLE 56

0.0%4.2% 53.5% 39.4% 2.8%AUBURN SD RAINIER MIDDLE 71

0.0%0.0% 98.4% 1.6% 0.0%BATTLE GROUND SD AMBOY MIDDLE 63

4.7%50.0% 20.3% 25.0% 0.0%BATTLE GROUND SD DAYBREAK MIDDLE 64

1.7%30.0% 16.7% 51.7% 0.0%BATTLE GROUND SD DAYBREAK PRIMARY 60

0.0%3.4% 84.5% 12.1% 0.0%BETHEL SD NACHES TRAIL ELEMENTARY 58

0.0%25.5% 36.4% 36.4% 0.0%BREMERTON SD WEST HILLS S.T.E.M. ACADEMY 55

0.0%8.6% 50.0% 41.4% 0.0%CASTLE ROCK SD CASTLE ROCK ELEMENTARY 58

0.0%15.6% 42.2% 42.2% 0.0%CASTLE ROCK SD CASTLE ROCK MIDDLE 45

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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Washington State Student Travel Survey 2014
Method of transportation from home to school for participating school districts and schools
  -  as reported by a random sample of parents.

1.6%6.3% 59.4% 32.8% 0.0%CENTRAL KITSAP SD RIJH 64

0.0%0.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0%CENTRAL KITSAP SD SILVERDALE ELEMENTARY 8

0.0%0.0% 66.7% 33.3% 0.0%CENTRAL KITSAP SD WOODLANDS ELEMENTARY 3

1.8%7.3% 52.7% 36.4% 0.0%CENTRALIA SD CENTRALIA MIDDLE 55

0.0%13.6% 45.5% 40.9% 0.0%CENTRALIA SD EDISON ELEMENTARY 22

0.0%0.0% 43.6% 56.4% 0.0%CENTRALIA SD FORDS PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY 55

0.0%1.6% 54.0% 44.4% 0.0%CENTRALIA SD JEFFERSON LINCOLN 63

1.6%4.8% 50.8% 41.3% 1.6%CENTRALIA SD OAKVIEW ELEMENTARY 63

0.0%8.8% 52.6% 36.8% 1.8%CENTRALIA SD WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 57

0.0%16.4% 29.5% 50.8% 1.6%CHENEY SD SUNSET ELEMENTARY 61

0.0%1.7% 63.8% 32.8% 1.7%CHIMACUM SD CHIMACUM ELEMENTARY 58

0.0%3.5% 70.2% 24.6% 1.8%CHIMACUM SD CHIMACUM MIDDLE 57

0.0%5.3% 63.2% 31.6% 0.0%CLOVER PARK SD DOWER ELEMENTARY 57

0.0%15.8% 44.7% 39.5% 0.0%CLOVER PARK SD EVERGREEN ELEMENTARY 38

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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Method of transportation from home to school for participating school districts and schools
  -  as reported by a random sample of parents.

0.0%4.3% 80.4% 15.2% 0.0%CLOVER PARK SD LOCHBURN MIDDLE 46

0.0%5.2% 25.9% 69.0% 0.0%CLOVER PARK SD PARK LODGE ELEMENTARY 58

0.0%16.7% 13.0% 68.5% 1.9%EASTMONT SD KENROY ELEMENTARY 54

0.0%5.4% 45.9% 48.6% 0.0%EASTMONT SD ROCK ISLAND ELEMENTARY 37

0.0%13.2% 34.0% 50.9% 0.0%EDMONDS SD HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY 53

0.0%19.3% 33.3% 47.4% 0.0%EDMONDS SD LYNNWOOD ELEMENTARY 57

2.0%19.6% 35.3% 43.1% 0.0%EDMONDS SD WESTGATE ELEMENTARY 51

0.0%12.0% 58.0% 28.0% 2.0%FEDERAL WAY SD KILO MIDDLE 50

0.0%3.8% 57.7% 38.5% 0.0%FEDERAL WAY SD LAKELAND ELEMENTARY 52

0.0%15.1% 35.8% 47.2% 1.9%FEDERAL WAY SD LAKOTA MIDDLE 53

0.0%29.2% 33.3% 37.5% 0.0%FEDERAL WAY SD MARK TWAIN ELEMENTARY 48

0.0%19.2% 38.5% 42.3% 0.0%FEDERAL WAY SD MEREDITH HILL ELEMENTARY 52

1.9%5.7% 47.2% 43.4% 0.0%FEDERAL WAY SD NAUTILUS K-8 53

0.0%20.3% 25.4% 54.2% 0.0%FEDERAL WAY SD STAR LAKE ELEMENTARY 59

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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0.0%9.0% 77.6% 13.4% 0.0%FRANKLIN PIERCE SD BROOKDALE ELEMENTARY 67

0.0%13.0% 55.6% 31.5% 0.0%FRANKLIN PIERCE SD JAMES SALES ELEMENTARY 54

0.0%13.5% 30.8% 55.8% 0.0%HIGHLINE SD DES MOINES ELEMENTARY 52

0.0%14.3% 69.6% 10.7% 1.8%HIGHLINE SD MADRONA ELEMENTARY 56

0.0%12.9% 58.1% 29.0% 0.0%INCHELIUM SD INCHELIUM ELEMENTARY 31

0.0%0.0% 33.3% 66.7% 0.0%INCHELIUM SD INCHELIUM MIDDLE 9

0.0%21.7% 45.0% 33.3% 0.0%ISSAQUAH SD COUGAR RIDGE ELEMENTARY 60

0.0%0.0% 85.2% 13.1% 1.6%ISSAQUAH SD PACIFIC CASCADE MIDDLE 61

0.0%12.1% 44.8% 41.4% 1.7%KELSO SD BUTLER ACRES ELEMENTARY 58

4.1%18.4% 10.2% 65.3% 2.0%KENNEWICK SD HAWTHORNE 49

1.7%16.9% 39.0% 37.3% 5.1%KENNEWICK SD HORSE HEAVEN HILLS 59

0.0%7.0% 69.0% 23.9% 0.0%KENNEWICK SD LINCOLN 71

9.3%24.1% 18.5% 48.1% 0.0%KENNEWICK SD SUNSET VIEW 54

0.0%34.1% 29.5% 36.4% 0.0%KENT SD GEORGE T. DANIEL ELEMENTARY 44

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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  -  as reported by a random sample of parents.

0.0%40.8% 16.3% 38.8% 4.1%KENT SD HORIZON ELEMENTARY 49

0.0%10.9% 47.8% 34.8% 2.2%KENT SD MERIDIAN ELEMENTARY 46

3.7%33.3% 20.4% 38.9% 3.7%KENT SD MERIDIAN MIDDLE 54

0.0%26.5% 36.7% 36.7% 0.0%KENT SD SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 49

0.0%11.9% 44.8% 41.8% 1.5%KIONA-BENTON CITY SD KIONA-BENTON CITY PRIMARY 67

1.9%11.1% 70.4% 16.7% 0.0%LAKE STEVENS SD GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY 54

0.0%6.1% 71.2% 18.2% 1.5%LAKE STEVENS SD HILLCREST ELEMENTARY 66

0.0%17.6% 13.7% 62.7% 5.9%LAKE WASHINGTON SD BELL ELEMENTARY 51

1.8%16.4% 41.8% 36.4% 3.6%LAKE WASHINGTON SD FRANKLIN 55

0.0%14.3% 16.3% 67.3% 0.0%LAKE WASHINGTON SD JUANITA ELEMENTARY 49

0.0%32.6% 17.4% 50.0% 0.0%LAKE WASHINGTON SD KIRK ELEMENTARY 46

0.0%37.0% 18.5% 35.2% 3.7%LAKE WASHINGTON SD LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY 54

0.0%21.2% 34.6% 38.5% 5.8%LAKE WASHINGTON SD REDMOND ELEMENTARY 52

0.0%20.4% 29.6% 46.3% 1.9%LAKE WASHINGTON SD REDMOND MIDDLE 54

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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Method of transportation from home to school for participating school districts and schools
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1.7%32.8% 3.4% 62.1% 0.0%LAKE WASHINGTON SD ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY 58

2.0%18.0% 24.0% 46.0% 8.0%LAKE WASHINGTON SD ROSE HILL ELEMENTARY 50

0.0%10.9% 43.6% 43.6% 0.0%LONGVIEW SD CASCADE MIDDLE 55

3.4%43.1% 19.0% 32.8% 1.7%LONGVIEW SD MONTICELLO MIDDLE 58

3.3%23.3% 10.0% 63.3% 0.0%LONGVIEW SD OLYMPIC ELEMENTARY 60

0.0%44.3% 4.9% 47.5% 1.6%LONGVIEW SD ST HELENS ELEMENTARY 61

3.5%14.0% 54.4% 24.6% 1.8%MARYSVILLE SD CEDARCREST 57

1.7%27.1% 37.3% 33.9% 0.0%MARYSVILLE SD LIBERTY ELEMENTARY 59

0.0%5.4% 73.2% 21.4% 0.0%MARYSVILLE SD MARYSVILLE MIDDLE 56

0.0%3.7% 66.7% 27.8% 0.0%MARYSVILLE SD TOTEM MIDDLE 54

0.0%0.0% 52.0% 46.0% 2.0%MARYSVILLE SD TULALIP ELEMENTARY 50

0.0%0.0% 85.0% 15.0% 0.0%MEAD SD EVERGREEN ELEMENTARY 20

0.0%6.3% 73.4% 20.3% 0.0%MEAD SD FARWELL ELEMENTARY 64

0.0%1.8% 87.3% 7.3% 1.8%MEAD SD NORTHWOOD MIDDLE 55

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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3.6%7.1% 64.3% 23.2% 1.8%MEAD SD PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY 56

7.9%9.5% 58.7% 23.8% 0.0%MEDICAL LAKE SD MICHAEL ANDERSON 63

3.6%9.1% 65.5% 21.8% 0.0%MERCER ISLAND SD ISLANDER MIDDLE 55

0.0%17.8% 62.2% 17.8% 2.2%MERCER ISLAND SD LAKERIDGE ELEMENTARY 45

0.0%1.7% 61.0% 37.3% 0.0%MOSES LAKE SD LONGVIEW ELEMENTARY 59

1.8%17.9% 51.8% 26.8% 1.8%MOSES LAKE SD PENINSULA ELEMENTARY 56

0.0%21.1% 33.3% 45.6% 0.0%MOUNT VERNON SD CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY 57

1.8%8.8% 56.1% 33.3% 0.0%MOUNT VERNON SD LAVENTURE MIDDLE 57

0.0%15.0% 36.7% 48.3% 0.0%MOUNT VERNON SD LITTLE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 60

0.0%23.3% 45.0% 30.0% 1.7%MOUNT VERNON SD MOUNT BAKER MIDDLE 60

0.0%0.0% 73.3% 23.3% 0.0%NORTH BEACH SD NORTH BEACH JR HIGH 30

1.8%3.6% 65.5% 25.5% 3.6%NORTH BEACH SD OCEAN SHORES ELEMENTARY 55

0.0%10.0% 38.3% 48.3% 1.7%NORTH KITSAP SD POULSBO ELEMENTARY 60

0.0%8.2% 59.0% 32.8% 0.0%NORTH KITSAP SD POULSBO MIDDLE 61

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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Method of transportation from home to school for participating school districts and schools
  -  as reported by a random sample of parents.

0.0%11.8% 38.2% 39.7% 8.8%NORTH KITSAP SD SUQUAMISH ELEMENTARY 68

5.7%24.5% 24.5% 41.5% 3.8%NORTH THURSTON SD HORIZONS ELEMENTARY 53

0.0%16.1% 62.5% 19.6% 1.8%NORTH THURSTON SD KOMACHIN MIDDLE 56

0.0%12.5% 71.4% 16.1% 0.0%NORTH THURSTON SD NISQUALLY MIDDLE 56

0.0%31.7% 36.5% 30.2% 1.6%NORTHSHORE SD CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 63

0.0%11.5% 38.5% 44.2% 5.8%NORTHSHORE SD CANYON PARK JUNIOR HIGH 52

3.3%28.3% 18.3% 46.7% 3.3%OAK HARBOR SD BROAD VIEW ELEMENTARY 60

1.6%1.6% 44.3% 52.5% 0.0%OCEAN BEACH SD LONG BEACH ELEMENTARY 61

0.0%1.8% 67.9% 30.4% 0.0%PENINSULA SD MINTER CREEK ELEMENTARY 56

0.0%41.7% 45.8% 12.5% 0.0%POMEROY SD POMEROY JR SR HIGH 24

0.0%3.2% 46.0% 47.6% 0.0%PROSSER SD KEENE-RIVERVIEW ELEMENTARY 63

0.0%21.9% 18.8% 59.4% 0.0%PULLMAN SD SUNNYSIDE ELEMENTARY 64

0.0%46.3% 1.9% 46.3% 3.7%PUYALLUP SD CARSON ELEMENTARY 54

1.7%1.7% 59.3% 37.3% 0.0%PUYALLUP SD MT VIEW ELEMENTARY 59

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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0.0%8.8% 49.1% 40.4% 1.8%PUYALLUP SD RIDGECREST ELEMENTARY 57

0.0%23.5% 37.3% 37.3% 0.0%PUYALLUP SD WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY 51

0.0%4.0% 58.0% 38.0% 0.0%PUYALLUP SD WOODLAND ELEMENTARY 50

0.0%13.7% 33.3% 51.0% 2.0%RENTON SD CASCADE 51

0.0%9.4% 64.2% 22.6% 1.9%RENTON SD DIMMITT MIDDLE 53

1.7%20.3% 55.9% 16.9% 3.4%RENTON SD MCKNIGHT MIDDLE 59

0.0%5.9% 56.9% 37.3% 0.0%RICHLAND SD TAPTEAL ELEMENTARY 51

0.0%15.0% 65.0% 18.3% 1.7%RIVERVIEW SD CARNATION ELEMENTARY 60

0.0%30.8% 30.8% 34.6% 1.9%SEATTLE SD CONCORD INTERNATIONAL 52

3.2%9.7% 35.5% 41.9% 3.2%SEATTLE SD DEARBORN PARK ELEMENTARY 31

0.0%21.1% 21.1% 45.6% 7.0%SEATTLE SD ECKSTEIN MIDDLE 57

0.0%16.7% 38.9% 41.7% 0.0%SEATTLE SD HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY 36

1.8%8.8% 47.4% 42.1% 0.0%SEATTLE SD JANE ADDAMS K-8 57

0.0%38.8% 26.5% 34.7% 0.0%SEATTLE SD JOHN MUIR ELEMENTARY 49

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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  -  as reported by a random sample of parents.

3.7%25.9% 11.1% 44.4% 3.7%SEATTLE SD MARTIN LUTHER KING JR 27

0.0%22.0% 39.0% 36.6% 0.0%SEATTLE SD OLYMPIC HILLS ELEMENTARY 41

0.0%12.2% 41.5% 43.9% 0.0%SEATTLE SD ROXHILL ELEMENTARY 41

3.8%19.2% 15.4% 61.5% 0.0%SEATTLE SD SANISLO ELEMENTARY 26

12.5%28.6% 33.9% 25.0% 0.0%SEATTLE SD STEVENS ELEMENTARY 56

0.0%5.6% 48.1% 42.6% 3.7%SEDRO-WOOLLEY SD CASCADE MIDDLE 54

0.0%14.0% 43.9% 40.4% 1.8%SHORELINE SD BRIARCREST ELEMENTARY 57

0.0%4.9% 63.9% 31.1% 0.0%SHORELINE SD KELLOGG MIDDLE 61

0.0%0.0% 71.0% 27.5% 1.4%SNOQUALMIE SD FALL CITY ELEMENTARY 69

1.6%3.2% 1.6% 88.7% 1.6%SPOKANE SD BRYANT CAMPUS 62

1.7%15.3% 16.9% 64.4% 1.7%SPOKANE SD FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY 59

0.0%43.6% 9.1% 47.3% 0.0%SPOKANE SD LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY 55

1.9%13.0% 25.9% 57.4% 1.9%SPOKANE SD MORAN PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY 54

5.5%56.4% 10.9% 27.3% 0.0%SPOKANE SD WILSON ELEMENTARY 55

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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0.0%1.8% 83.9% 12.5% 0.0%STEILACOOM SD SALTARS POINT ELEMENTARY 56

0.0%0.0% 73.1% 25.0% 1.9%SUMNER SD LAKERIDGE 52

0.0%7.8% 31.4% 58.8% 0.0%SUMNER SD MAPLE LAWN 51

2.0%8.0% 36.0% 50.0% 2.0%SUMNER SD SUMNER MIDDLE 50

0.0%0.0% 85.4% 12.5% 2.1%SUMNER SD VICTOR FALLS 48

0.0%14.6% 50.0% 34.1% 1.2%SUNNYSIDE SD SIERRA VISTA MIDDLE 82

0.0%14.0% 45.6% 38.6% 0.0%TACOMA SD DELONG ELEMENTARY 57

0.0%22.2% 1.9% 74.1% 1.9%TACOMA SD HELEN STAFFORD ELEMENTARY 54

0.0%16.7% 48.1% 27.8% 3.7%TACOMA SD JASON LEE MIDDLE 54

0.0%15.1% 45.3% 39.6% 0.0%TACOMA SD LARCHMONT ELEMENTARY 53

0.0%16.0% 26.0% 56.0% 2.0%TACOMA SD SHERIDAN ELEMENTARY 50

0.0%23.3% 46.7% 30.0% 0.0%TEKOA SD TEKOA ELEMENTARY 30

0.0%6.8% 75.0% 15.9% 2.3%TOPPENISH SD VALLEY VIEW ELEMENTARY 44

0.0%24.0% 36.0% 34.0% 2.0%TUKWILA SD CASCADE VIEW ELEMENTARY 50

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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3.4%13.8% 29.3% 53.4% 0.0%UNIVERSITY PLACE SD CURTIS JUNIOR HIGH 58

0.0%1.7% 50.0% 48.3% 0.0%UNIVERSITY PLACE SD EVERGREEN PRIMARY 60

0.0%10.9% 53.1% 35.9% 0.0%UNIVERSITY PLACE SD NARROWS VIEW INTERMEDIATE 64

0.0%9.6% 32.7% 53.8% 3.8%UNIVERSITY PLACE SD SUNSET PRIMARY 52

0.0%10.5% 29.8% 57.9% 1.8%UNIVERSITY PLACE SD UNIVERSITY PLACE PRIMARY 57

2.0%13.7% 37.3% 43.1% 3.9%VANCOUVER SD ANDERSON ELEMENTARY 51

0.0%15.5% 50.0% 31.0% 1.7%VANCOUVER SD DISCOVERY MIDDLE 58

0.0%6.0% 80.0% 14.0% 0.0%VANCOUVER SD GAISER MIDDLE 50

2.0%5.9% 54.9% 33.3% 2.0%VASHON ISLAND SD CHAUTAUQUA ELEMENTARY 51

0.0%1.7% 58.3% 26.7% 0.0%VASHON ISLAND SD MCMURRAY MIDDLE 60

0.0%15.9% 54.5% 29.5% 0.0%WAHLUKE SD MATTAWA ELEMENTARY 44

0.0%36.4% 54.5% 9.1% 0.0%WAHLUKE SD MORRIS  TT ELEMENTARY 22

0.0%11.1% 44.4% 44.4% 0.0%WALLA WALLA SD BLUE RIDGE ELEMENTARY 45

0.0%23.7% 36.8% 39.5% 0.0%WALLA WALLA SD EDISON ELEMENTARY 38

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State
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3.2%19.4% 22.6% 53.2% 1.6%WALLA WALLA SD GARRISON MIDDLE 62

0.0%14.3% 28.6% 54.3% 0.0%WALLA WALLA SD PIONEER MIDDLE 35

9.5%3.2% 41.3% 44.4% 1.6%WALLA WALLA SD PROSPECT POINT ELEMENTARY 63

0.0%3.8% 53.8% 42.3% 0.0%WASHOUGAL SD HATHAWAY ELEMENTARY 52

0.0%1.7% 68.3% 30.0% 0.0%WASHOUGAL SD JEMTEGAARD MIDDLE 60

1.6%39.7% 15.9% 42.9% 0.0%WENATCHEE SD ABRAHAM LINCOLN 63

0.0%22.7% 31.8% 40.9% 4.5%WENATCHEE SD PIONEER MIDDLE 22

0.0%5.5% 25.5% 69.1% 0.0%ZILLAH SD HILTON ELEMENTARY 55

0.0%10.2% 32.7% 57.1% 0.0%ZILLAH SD ZILLAH INTERMEDIATE 49

0.0%4.5% 36.4% 54.5% 4.5%ZILLAH SD ZILLAH MIDDLE 22

0.9%14.6% 44.3% 38.3% 1.2%State


